Hydraulic
Presetting Tool
Dec 2015, R3
FITOK Group

We recommend reading this operation manual entirely
before using FITOK Hydraulic Presetting Tool.
Ordering information
HPT-03F
HPT-03-U
HPT-03M
Ordering Number Tube OD (dimensions)
1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1"
Choose your needs from HPT-03M
and HPT-03F
12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 16 mm,
18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 25 mm
HPT-05F
HPT-05-U
HPT-05M
Ordering Number Tube OD (dimensions)
1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2"
Choose your needs from HPT-05M
and HPT-05F
28 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm,
38 mm, 50 mm
CAUTION
Definition